
May 2024 Thur 16th Fri. 17th Sat. 18th Sun. 19th Mon. 20th Tue. 21st Wed. 22nd 

        
Kingdom of the 
Planet of the 
Apes 
M  145mins 
(NFT, NGC, PP) 

7:15pm 7:15pm 1:30pm 
4:20pm 
7:00pm 

1:15pm 
4:00pm 
6:00pm 

 10:00am 
 7:15pm 

7:15pm 

IF 
PG  105mins 
(NFT, NGC) 

7:30pm 6:50pm 
8:50pm 

12:50pm 
 2:50pm 
 4:50pm 
 7:15pm 

1:15pm 
3:30pm 
6:40pm 

 10:15am 
 7:30pm 

7:30pm 

The Fall Guy 
M  135mins 
(LW, PP) 

7:15pm 7:15pm 1:30pm 
4:30pm 
7:10pm 

1:00pm 
3:30pm 
6:00pm 

 7:15pm 7:15pm 

For Movie information visit:www.cinemaisa.com.au 

REFERENCE CODES: 
NFT—No free Tickets      OWO– One week only 
LW—Last Week       NGC– No Gold Card 
$- $10.00 movie of the week 
$^- $12 3D movie of the week      ID– PHOTO ID required for entry 
ST– Subtitled Film       R– Rated R– 18+ ONLY with ID 
PP– On M films children under 13     @- Adults @ kids prices 
Must have a parent give permission for entry to be allowed.   3D– This Film is in 3D and Surcharge      
             applies 
CL– Cinema Live Production– Admission applies to everyone 12months and over. FC– Flick 4 The Chick  Sunday Movie of      
             the week.  

Program subject to change without notice 

If: 
A man with the ability to talk to other peo-
ple's imaginary friends discovers that some 
of them are harboring resentment and an-
ger after being forgotten.  

Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes: 

Many years after the reign of Cae-
sar, a young ape goes on a journey 
that will lead him to question every-
thing he's been taught about the 
past and make choices that will de-
fine a future for apes and humans 
alike.  

The Fall Guy: 
He’s a stuntman, and like 
everyone in the stunt com-
munity, he gets blown up, 
shot, crashed, thrown 
through windows and 
dropped from the highest of 
heights.  


