Cinema Mount Isa

May 2024	Thur 16th	Fri. 17th	Sat. 18th	Sun. 19th	Mon. 20th	Tue. 21st	Wed. 22nd
Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes M 145mins (NFT, NGC, PP)	7:15pm	7:15pm	1:30pm 4:20pm 7:00pm	1:15pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	010	10:00am 7:15pm	7:15pm
IF PG 105mins (NFT, NGC)	7:30pm	6:50pm 8:50pm	12:50pm 2:50pm 4:50pm 7:15pm	1:15pm 3:30pm 6:40pm	9 5 E	10:15am 7:30pm	7:30pm
The Fall Guy M 135mins (LW, PP)	7:15pm	7:15pm	1:30pm 4:30pm 7:10pm	1:00pm 3:30pm 6:00pm		7:15pm	7:15pm

Program subject to change without notice

REFERENCE CODES:

Subtitled Film
On M films children under 13
thave a parent give permission for entry to be allowed.
applies applies

- Cinema Live Production— Admission applies to everyone 12months and over.
the week.

ID-PHOTO ID required for entry R-Rated R-18+ ONLY with ID @- Adults @ kids prices 3D-This Film is in 3D and Surcharge

FC- Flick 4 The Chick Sunday Movie of



Kingdom of the Planet of the Apes: Many years after the reign of Caesar, a young ape goes on a journey that will lead him to question everything he's been taught about the past and make choices that will define a future for apes and humans alike.

A man with the ability to talk to other people's imaginary friends discovers that some of them are harboring resentment and anger after being forgotten.





The Fall Guy:

He's a stuntman, and like everyone in the stunt community, he gets blown up, shot, crashed, thrown through windows and dropped from the highest of heights.

For Movie information visit:www.cinemaisa.com.au